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Bare Ground Bolt Calcium Chloride Liquid Ice Melt 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BGB-1C 1 Gallon of Bare Ground Bolt CaCl2 
(M.C. 4) 

Pallet: 48 box of 4 (192 each) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 
Pallet Weight: 2359lbs 

Class 60 

632272971117 $7.15 $12.95 

BGB-2.5C 2.5 Gallons of Bare Ground Bolt CaCl2 
(M.C 1) 

Pallet: 36 box of 2 (72 each) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 
Pallet Weight: 2,160 lbs 

Class 60 

632272961118 $16.75 $29.95 

BGB-5C 5 Gallon Pouch of Bare Ground Bolt CaCL2 
(M.C 1) 

Pallet: 36 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 
Pallet Weight: 2,100 lbs 

Class 60 

632272951119 $28.50 $59.95 

BGB-15DC 15 Gallon Drum of Bare Ground Bolt CaCL2 
Ships LTL 

Pallet: 6 max per pallet 
Pallet Size: 40x48x36 

Pallet Weight: 1,800 lbs each 
Class 60 

632272262611 $57.50 $114.95 

BGB-30DC 30 Gallon Drum of Bare Ground Bolt CaCL2 
Ships LTL 

Pallet: 5 max per pallet 
Pallet Size: 40x48x38 

Pallet Weight: 360 lbs each 
Class 60 

632272941110 $115.00 $229.95 
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Bare Ground Bolt Calcium Chloride Liquid Ice Melt 

Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BGB-55DC 55 Gallon Drum of Bare Ground Bolt 
CaCL2 

Ships LTL 

Pallet: -4 max per pallet 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 660 lbs each 
Class 60 

632272931111 $175.00 

BGB-275TC 275 Gallon Skidded Tote of Bare 
Ground Bolt 

CaCL2 *$100 tote deposit refundable 
upon return* 

Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 3,500 lbs each 
Class 60 

632272921112 $600.00 

Bolt Calcium Chloride Liquid Deicing Sprayer Systems & Sprayer Applicators 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BGBDS-1C Deluxe System w/pump sprayer and 1 Gallon 
Bolt CaCl2 pre-loaded 

(M.C 1) 

632272991115 $21.00 $39.95 

BGBPS-1C Battery Powered Sprayer & 1 Gallon of Bolt 
CaCl2 

(M.C 1) 

632272981116 $30.00 $59.95 
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Original Bare Ground MagPlus Liquid Ice Melt (Magnesium Chloride with Inhibitor) 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BGS-1 1 Gallon of Bare Ground Mag Plus 
 Liquid Deicer      

(M.C 4) 

Pallet: 48 box of 4 (192 each) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,300 lbs 
Class 60 

632272411118 $7.50 $14.95 

BG-2.5P 2.5 Gallons of Bare Ground Mag Plus 
 Liquid Deicer 

     (M.C 1) 

Pallet: 36 of 2 (72 total) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,160 lbs 
Class 60 

632272205007 $17.50 $34.95 

BG-5P 5 Gallon Pouch of Bare Ground Mag 
 Plus Liquid Deicer 

 (M.C 1) 

Pallet: 36 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,100 lbs 
Class 60 

632272000053 $30.00 $59.95 

BG-15D 15 Gallon Drum of Bare Ground Mag Plus 
Liquid Deicer  

Ships LTL  

Pallet: max 6 per pallet 
Pallet Size: 40x48x36 

Pallet Weight: 180 lbs each 
Class 60 

632272151519 $62.50 $124.95 

BG-30D 30 Gallon Drum of Bare Ground Mag Plus 
Liquid Deicer  

Ships LTL  

Pallet: max 5 per pallet 
Pallet Size: 40x48x38 

Pallet Weight: 360 lbs each 
Class 60 

632272303031 $125.00 $249.95 
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Original Bare Ground MagPlus Liquid Ice Melt (Magnesium Chloride with Inhibitor) 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BG-55D 55 Gallon Drum of Bare Ground Mag Plus 
Liquid Deicer 

Ships LTL 

Pallet: max 4 per pallet 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 660 lbs each 
Class 60 

632272000558 $200.00 $399.95 

BG-275T 275 Gallon Palletized Tote Bare Ground Mag 
Plus Liquid Deicer *100 tote deposit 

refundable upon return*  
Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 3,250 lbs 
Class 60 

632272275277 $875.00 $1,795.00 

MagPlus Liquid Deicing Sprayer Systems & Sprayer Applicators 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BGDS-1 Pre-loaded Deluxe System w/ Pump 
Sprayer & 1 Gallon of Mag Plus 

Liquid Deicer  

(M.C 1) 

632272112015 $21.50 $39.95 

BGPS-1 Battery Powered Sprayer & 1 
Gallon of Mag Plus Liquid Deicer  

(M.C 1) 

632272519487 $31.50 $59.95 
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Corrosion Inhibited Coated Granular Ice Melters with blend varieties & Calcium Chloride 
Ice Melt 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BGSJ-12 12 lb Shaker Jug of Coated Granular Ice Melt 
(M.C 4) 

Pallet: 192 (48box/4per) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,350 lbs 
Class 50 

632272120003 $6.50 $12.95 

CSSLGP-12 12 lb Shaker Jug of Coated Granular Ice Melt w/CaCl 
Infused Traction Granules  

(M.C 4) 

Pallet: 192 (48box/4per) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,350 lbs 
Class 50 

632272222998 $7.50 $14.95 

BGCSCA-12 12 lb Shaker Jug of Coated Granular Blend w/ 
Calcium Chloride Pellets  

(M.C 4) 

Pallet: 192 (48box/4per) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,350 lbs 
Class 50 

632272505121 $7.75 $14.95 

BGCCP-12 7 lb Shaker Jug of Calcium Chloride Pellets 
(M.C 4) 

Pallet: 192 (48box/4per) Pallet 
Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 1,350 lbs 
Class 50 

632272510200 $8.25 $15.95 

CCPSG-12 7 lb Shaker Jug of Calcium Chloride Pellets w/CaCl 
Infused Traction Granules 

(M.C 4) 

Pallet: 192 (48box/4per) Pallet 
Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 1,350 lbs 
Class 50 

632272122311 $9.25 $17.95 

SLGP-5 5 lb Shaker Jug of SlipGrip CaCl Infused Traction 
Granules  
(M.C 4) 

Pallet: 192 (48box/4per) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 1,000 lbs 
Class 50 

632272111988 $8.25 $15.95 
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Corrosion Inhibited Coated Granular Ice Melters with blend varieties & Calcium Chloride 
Ice Melt 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BGCSBX-40 40 lb Box of Coated Granular Ice Melt 
(M.C 1) 

Pallet: 48 boxes
Pallet Size: 40x48x60

Pallet Weight: 1,975 lbs 
Class 50 

632272401409 $9.50 $17.95 

CSSLGP-40 40 lb Box of Coated Granular Ice Melt w/ 
 CaCL Infused Traction Granules      

(M.C 1) 

Pallet: 48 boxes 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 1,975 lbs 
Class 50 

632272222400 $11.75 $19.95 

BGCSCA-40 40 lb Box of Coated Granular Ice Melt w/ 
 Calcium Chloride Pellets 

 (M.C 1) 

Pallet: 48 boxes Pallet 
Size: 40x48x60 Pallet Weight: 

1,975 lbs 
Class 50 

632272505404 $13.85 $24.95 

SLGP-15 15 lb Box of SlipGrip CaCl Infused Traction Granules  
(M.C 1) 

Pallet: 48 boxes 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 
Pallet Weight: 775 lbs 

Class 50 

632272111995 $17.75 $34.95 

BGCCP-40 40 lb Box of Calcium Chloride Pellets 
(M.C 1) 

Pallet: 48 boxes 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 1,975 lbs 
Class 50 

632272510217 $17.50 $34.95 

CCPSG-40 40 lb Box of Calcium Chloride Pellets w/ CaCl 
 Infused Traction Granules 

 (M.C 1) 

Pallet: 48 boxes 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 1,975 lbs 
Class 50 

632272122410 $18.75 $39.95 
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Corrosion Inhibited Coated Granular Ice Melters with blend varieties & Calcium Chloride 
Ice Melt 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BGCS-25P 25 lb Bag of Coated Granular Ice Melt 
 (Pallet 99 only) 

 Ships LTL 

Pallet: 99 bags 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,500 lbs 
Class 50 

632272250007 $470.25 
$4.75/ bag 

$849.95 

BGCS-50P 50 lb Bag of Coated Granular Ice Melt 
(Pallet 45) 
Ships LTL 

Pallet: 45 bags 
Pallet Size: 40x48x42 

Pallet Weight: 2,250 lbs 
Class 50 

632272500003 $364.75 
$8.10/ bag 

$699.95 

BGCSCA-50P 50 lb Bag of Coated Granular Ice Melt w/ Calcium 
Chloride 

(Pallet 45) 
Ships LTL 

Pallet: 45 bags 
Pallet Size: 40x48x42 

Pallet Weight: 2,250 lbs 
Class 50 

632272505008 $407.75 
$9.06/ bag 

$799.95 

CSSLGP-50P 50 lb Bag of Coated Granular Ice Melt w/ CaCl 
Infused Traction Granules  

      (Pallet 45) 
     Ships LTL  

Pallet: 45 bags 
Pallet Size: 40x48x42 

Pallet Weight: 2,250 lbs 
Class 50 

632272916200 $454.75 
$10.10/ bag 

$899.95 

BGCCP-50P 50 lb Bag of Calcium Chloride Pellets 
(Pallet 44) 
 Ships LTL 

Pallet: 44 bags 
Pallet Size: 40x48x42 

Pallet Weight: 2,250 lbs 
Class 50 

632272901114 $756.00 
$15.75/ bag 

$1575.00
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Corrosion Inhibited Coated Granular Ice Melters with blend varieties & CalciumChloride 
Ice Melt 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BG-1000CG 1000 lb Skidded Supersack of Coated      
Granular Ice Melt 

  Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x38 

Pallet Weight: 1,050 lbs 
Class 50 

632272100005 $97.50 $169.95 

BGCSCA-1000 1000 lb Skidded Supersack of Coated 
Granular Ice-Melt w/ Calcium Chloride 

Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x38 

Pallet Weight: 1,050 lbs 
Class 50 

632272100012 $115.75 $215.95 

CSSLGP-1000 1000 lb Skidded Supersack of Coated Granular Ice 
Melt w/ CaCl Infused Traction Granules  

Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x38 

Pallet Weight: 1,050 lbs 
Class 50 

632272100029 $134.00 $259.95 

BGCCP-1000 1000 lb Skidded Supersack of Calcium      
Chloride Pellets 

  Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x38 

Pallet Weight: 1,050 lbs 
Class 50 

632272100036 $305.00 $514.95 

CCPSG-1000 1000 lb Skidded Supersack of Calcium Chloride 
Pellets w/ CaCl infusedTraction Granules 

  Ships LTL  

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x38 

Pallet Weight: 1,050 lbs 
Class 50 

632272100043 $315.00 $589.95 
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Corrosion Inhibited Coated Granular Ice Melters with blend varieties & Calcium  Chloride 
Ice Melt 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BG-2000CG 2000 lb Skidded Supersack of Coated      
Granular Ice Melt  

  Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x42 

Pallet Weight: 1,050 lbs 
Class 50 

632272200019 $164.00 $285.00 

BGCSCA-2000 2000 lb Skidded Supersack of Coated 
Granular Ice-Melt w/ Calcium Chloride 

Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x42 

Pallet Weight: 2,050 lbs 
Class 50 

632272200026 $199.00 $389.95 

CSSLGP-2000 2000 lb Skidded Supersack of Coated Granular Ice 
Melt w/ CaCl Infused Traction Granules  

Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x42 

Pallet Weight: 2,050 lbs 
Class 50 

632272200033 $272.00 $499.95 

BGCCP-2000 2000 lb Skidded Supersack of Calcium 
 Chloride Pellets      

Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x42 

Pallet Weight: 2,050 lbs 
Class 50 

632272200040 $550.00 $799.95 

CCPSG-2000 2000 lb Skidded Supersack of Calcium Chloride 
Pellets w/ CaCl infused Traction Granules 

  Ships LTL   

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x42 

Pallet Weight: 2,050 lbs 
Class 50 

632272200057 $565.00 $899.95 
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Non Chloride/Non Conductive Ice Melt 

Clear Way Potassium Formate Airport Runway Deicers, Helipad, Rail Switch 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

PoFo-1G 1 Gallon Clear Way Non Chloride 
Potassium Formate 

(M.C. 4) 

Pallet: 48 box of 4 (192 total) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,300 lbs 
Class 60 

632272771236 $14.00 $29.95 

PoFo-2.5G 2.5 Gallon Clear Way Non Chloride 
Potassium Formate 

(M.C. 1) 

Pallet: 36 box of 2 (72 total) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 Pallet 

Weight: 2,160 lbs 
Class 60 

632272771243 $30.00 $59.95 

PoFo-5G 5 Gallon Clear Way Non Chloride 
Potassium Formate 

(M.C. 1) 

Pallet: 36 total 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,100 lbs 
Class 60 

632272771250 $58.00 $109.95 

PoFo-55D 55 Gallon Drum of Clear Way 
Potassium Formate Liquid Deicer 

Ships LTL 

Pallet: 4 max 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 625 lbs (each) 
Class 60 

632272773650 $660.00 $1199.00

PoFo-275T 275 Gallon Tote of Clear Way 
Potassium Formate Liquid Deicer 

 Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 
Pallet Weight: 3,750 lbs 

Class 60 

632272773629 $2550.00 $3495.95 
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Clear Way – Potassium Acetate 

(Non-Chloride) 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

POACE-1G 1 Gallon Clear Way Non-Chloride 
Potassium Acetate 

(M.C. 4) 

Pallet: 48 box of 4 (192 total) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,300 lbs 
Class 60 

632272211114 $12.50 $24.95 

POACE-2.5G 2.5 Gallon Clear Way Non-Chloride 
Potassium Acetate 

(M.C. 1) 

Pallet: 36 box of 2 (72 total) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,160 lbs 
Class 60 

632272211121 $28.50 $49.95 

POACE-5P 5 Gallon Clear Way Non-Chloride 
Potassium Acetate 

(M.C. 1) 

Pallet: 36 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,100 lbs 
Class 60 

632272211138 $48.75 $99.95 

POACE-15D 15 Gallon Drum Clear Way Non- 
Chloride Potassium Acetate  

Ships LTL 

Pallet: 4 max 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 625 lbs (each) 
Class 60 

632272211145 $130.00 $199.95 

POACE-30D 30 Gallon Drum of Clear Way Non- 
Chloride Potassium Acetate  

Ships LTL 

Pallet: 5 max 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 3,750 lbs 
Class 60 

632272211152 $265.00 $499.95 
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Clear Way – Potassium Acetate 

(Non-Chloride) 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

POACE-55D 55 Gallon Drum of Clear Way Non- 
Chloride Potassium Acetate 

  Ships LTL 

Pallet: 4 mox 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,450 lbs 
Class 50 

632272211169 $455.00 $799.95 

POACE-275T 275 Gallon Tote of Clear Way Non- 
Chloride Potassium Acetate 

  Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x38 

Pallet Weight: 1,050 lbs 
Class 50 

632272211176 $2,295.00 $2,995.95 

Non Chloride/Non Conductive Ice Melt 

JetWay Sodium Formate Airport Runway Deicers, Helipad, Rail Switch 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

SoFo-50BX 50 lb box of JetWay Sodium Formate 
Granular Deicer SAE AMS1431      

(M.C. 1) 

Pallet: 48 boxes 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,450 lbs 
Class 50 

632272763651 $65.00 $99.95 

SoFo-1000 1000 lb sack of JetWay Sodium 
Formate Granular Deicer SAE 

AMS1431 
Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x38 

Pallet Weight: 1,050 lbs 
Class 50 

632272763613 $1275.00 $1599.00

SoFo-2000 2000 lb sack of JetWay Sodium 
Formate Granular Deicer SAE 

AMS1431 
Ships LTL 

Pallet: 1 each 
Pallet Size: 40x48x42 
Pallet Weight: 2,050 lbs 

Class 50 

632272763620 $2400.00 $2795.00
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Paw Pleaser Pet Safe Ice Melt 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

PP-9 9 lb Paw Pleaser Shaker Jug of Non 
Salt/Non Toxic Ice Melt 

(M.C. 4) 

Pallet: 192 total (48 box/4per) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,350 lbs 
Class 50 

632272010137 $9.00 $17.95 

PP-40 40 lb Paw Pleaser Box of Non 
Salt/Non Toxic Ice Melt 

  (M.C. 1) 

Pallet: 48 boxes 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 1,975 lbs 
Class 50 

632272010144 $32.00 $59.95 

PP-1G 1 Gallon Paw Pleaser Liquid Ice Melt, 
Non Salt/NonToxic 

(M.C. 4) 

Pallet: 48 box of 4 (192 total) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,300 lbs 
Class 60 

632272010489 $6.85 $14.95 
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Solar Melts Solar Activated Heat Generating Ice Melt 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BGSM-12 12 lb Solar Melts solar activated heat 
generating granular ice melt 

(M.C. 4) 

Pallet: 192 total (48 box/4per) 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 2,350 lbs 
Class 50 

632272767123 $7.75 $14.95 

BGSM-40 40 lb Paw Pleaser Box of 
Non Salt/Non Toxic Ice Melt 

(M.C. 1)

Pallet: 48 boxes 
Pallet Size: 40x48x60 

Pallet Weight: 1,975 lbs 
Class 50 

632272767147 $12.50 $24.95 
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Snow and Ice Accessories 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

GoStixx-1 Go Stixx Stick of Traction 
Granules 2lbs 

(M.C 12) 

632272122519 $3.45 $5.99 

BGSG-1 Spray Can of Shoe Grip 5oz 
(M.C 12) 

632272511207 $6.50 $12.95 

BGTG-1 Spray Can of Tire Grip 16oz 
(M.C 12) 

753378359057 $10.50 $19.95 

BGDB-1 Spray Can of Dragon’s Breath 
Windshield Defroster 16oz 

(M.C. 12) 

632272000299 $5.95 $9.95 

BB-100 Propane Ice Melting Torch 

(tank not included) 

(M.C 12) 

632272221007 $18.75 $29.95 

IG-100 
No Slip Ice Grip Shoes One Size 

Fits Most 
(M.C 36) 

632272100234 $7.50 $14.95 

PI-1549 Windshield Protectant Cover (M.C 
48) 

252598677508 $10.00 $19.95 

GM-16 16” Tube of Ice Dam Channel 
Maker GelMelt Magnesium 

Chloride Gel  

(M.C 12) 

632272060781 $7.50 $14.95 
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  Empty Deicing Sprayer Applicators 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BGSO-1 Empty Pump 
Sprayer 
(M.C 1) 

632272042015 $16.50 $29.95 

BGPSO-1 Empty Battery Powered 
Sprayer
(M.C 1) 

632272112008 $24.75 $49.95 

BG-425 4 Gallon Backpack 
Sprayer 
(M.C 1) 

632272425009 $67.50 $99.95 
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Coyote urine :

Coyote, Red Fox and Wolf Urines 

Direct Application or Scentry Stone Recharge 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP

Coyote Urine 

RS-2 2 (1oz) packets of pure 100% meat 
fed coyote urine triggers the fight or 

flight response in small animals 

(M.C. 72) 

632272518114 $3.45 $7.95 

RS-4 4 oz bottle of pure 100% meat fed 
coyote urine triggers the fight or 
flight response in small animals 

(M.C. 48) 

632272444444 $6.15 $11.95 

RS-8 8 oz bottle of pure 100% meat fed 
coyote urine triggers the fight or 
flight response in small animals 

(M.C. 24) 

632272888880 $8.25 $15.95 

RS-16 16 oz bottle of pure 100% meat fed 
coyote urine triggers the fight or 
flight response in small animals 

(M.C. 12) 

632272161617 $11. $19.95 

RS-32 32 oz bottle of pure 100% meat fed 
coyote urine triggers the fight or 
flight response in small animals 

(M.C. 9) 

632272161624 $15.75 $29.95 

RS-64 64 oz bottle of pure 100% meat fed 
coyote urine triggers the fight or 
flight response in small animals 

(M.C. 5) 

632272161631 $26.50 $49.95 

RS-128 128 oz bottle of pure 100% meat fed 
coyote urine triggers the fight or 
flight response in small animals 

(M.C. 4) 

632272161648 $45.00 $79.95 
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Coyote, Red Fox and Wolf Urines 

Direct Application or Scentry Stone Recharge 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP

RS-8TR 8 oz trigger top bottle of 100% meat 
fed coyote urine causes the fight or 

flight response in small animals 

(M.C. 24) 

632272428567 $9.25 $16.95 

RS-16TR 16 oz trigger top bottle of 100% 
meat fed coyote urine causes the 

fight or flight response in small 
animals  

(M.C. 12) 

632272431659 $13.75 $24.95 

Fox Urine 

FU-4 4 oz bottle of 100% pure red fox 
urine triggers the fight or flight 

response in small animals  

 (M.C. 48) 

632272040813 $6.00 $9.95 

FU-8 8 oz bottle of 100% pure red fox 
urine triggers the fight or flight 

response in small animals  

(M.C. 24) 

632272081601 $8.15 $14.95 

FU-16 16 oz bottle of 100% pure red fox 
urine triggers the fight or flight 

response in small animals  

(M.C. 12) 

632272160801 $10.85 $19.95 

FU-32 32 oz bottle of pure 100% pure red 
fox urine triggers the fight or flight 

response in small animals 

(M.C. 12) 

632272000008 $15.50 $29.95 

FU-64 64 oz bottle of pure 100% pure red 
fox urine triggers the fight or flight 

response in small animals 

(M.C. 8) 

632272000015 $26.00 $49.95 
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Coyote, Red Fox and Wolf Urines 

Direct Application or Scentry Stone Recharge 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP

FU-128 128 oz bottle of pure 100% meat 
red fox urine triggers the fight or 
flight response in small animals 

(M.C. 4) 

632272000022 $44.00 $79.95 

FU-8TR 8 oz trigger top bottle of 100% pure 
red fox urine causes the fight or 
flight response in small animals 

(M.C. 24) 

632272578545 $9.00 $17.95 

FU-16TR 16 oz trigger top bottle of 100% 
pure red fox urine causes the fight 
or flight response in small animals 

(M.C. 12) 

632272571652 $13.25 $24.95 

Wolf Urine 

WU-4 4 oz bottle of 100% pure wolf urine 
triggers the fight or flight response 

in larger animals  

(M.C. 48) 

632272012346 $7.45 $12.95 

WU-8 8 oz bottle of 100% pure wolf urine 
triggers the fight or flight response 

in larger animals  

(M.C. 24) 

632272012353 $9.65 $17.95 

WU-16 16 oz bottle of 100% pure wolf urine 
triggers the fight or flight response 

in larger animals 

 (M.C. 12) 

632272012363 $13.75 $24.95 



 Terms and Conditions: Net 30 days to qualifying accounts  |  FOB:New York whse  |  Dropship/Handling Fee: $3.50 per order 
 Bare Ground reserves the right to change container shape or size without prior notification. All prices are subject to change.  

PAGE 4 
JUNE 1, 2023 

Coyote, Red Fox and Wolf Urines 

Direct Application or Scentry Stone Recharge 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP

WU-32 32 oz bottle of 100% pure wolf urine 
triggers the fight or flight response in 

larger animals 

(M.C. 9) 

632272012377 $28.50 $59.95 

WU-64 64 oz bottle of 100% pure wolf urine 
triggers the fight or flight response in 

larger animals 

(M.C. 5) 

632272012384 $65.00 $99.95 

WU-128 128 oz bottle of 100% pure wolf urine 
triggers the fight or flight response in 

larger animals 

(M.C. 4) 

632272123912 $115.00 $229.95 

CG-10 10” Tube of coyote urine gel for 
longer lasting results  

(M.C. 24) 

632272999999 $7.95 $14.95 

FG-10 10” Tube of fox urine gel for longer 
lasting results  

(M.C. 24) 

632272999982 $7.95 $14.95 

RoSc-5 4 lb Rodent Scentry fox urine infused 
granules 

(M.C. 4) 

632272978567 $8.95 $17.95 
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Scentry Stones: Scented Outdoor Repellents 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost Retail Price 

GS-1 Garden Scentry protects your garden 
and flower beds from unwanted 

small animal pests using all natural, 
humane and harmless predator 

scent  
(M.C 30) 

632272317861 $7.95 $14.95 

DS-1 Deer Scentry protects your garden, 
flower beds from unwanted deer 

grazing using all natural humane and 
harmless predator scent 

(M.C 30) 

632272318868 $7.95 $14.95 

CS-1 Coop Scentry helps protect your 
chicken coop from unwanted predators 
using all natural, humane and harmless 

predator scent to deter 
(M.C 30) 

632272319865 $7.95 $14.95 

FS-1 Feeder Scentry protects bird feeders 
from pesky small animal pests using all 

natural, humane and harmless predator 
scent to deter 

(M.C 30) 

632272122915 $7.95 $14.95 

HS-1 Hive Scentry protects your bee hive from 
mice, skunks and other hive pests using 

all natural, humane and harmless 
predator scent 

(M.C 30) 

632272321868 $7.95 $14.95 

COY-1 Coyote Scentry protects your home 
and garden against unwanted 

coyotes using all natural, humane 
and harmless wolf predator scent 

(M.C 30) 

632272719207 $8.95 $17.95 

BG-1 Big Game Scentry repels larger 
animals using all natural, humane 
and harmless wolf predator scent 

(M.C 30) 

632272719719 $8.95 $17.95 
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Garlic Scentry Ready to Use, Pump 'N Go, and Concentrate Formula 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost Retail Price 

GAR-32 1 Quart Ready to Use Garlic Scentry 
Formula Safely repels pests with 

taste and odor 
(M.C 12) 

632272611839 $7.15 $14.95 

GAR-64 ½ Gallon Ready to Use Garlic Scentry 
Formula Safely repels pests with 

taste and odor 
(M.C 8) 

632272611860 $10.50 $19.95 

GAR-128 1 Gallon Ready to Use Garlic Scentry 
Formula Safely repels pests with 

taste and odor 
(M.C 4) 

632272611815 $14.50 $29.95 

GAR-2.5P 2.5 Gallon Ready to Use Garlic 
Scentry Formula Safely repels pests 

with taste and odor 
(M.C 2) 

632272611822 $31.50 $69.95 

GAR-32TR 1 Quart Ready to use Garlic Scentry 
formula pre-packed in a trigger 

sprayer 
(M.C. 12) 

632272611846 $8.25 $15.95 

GAR-2L ½ Gallon Pump ‘N Go: Ready to use 
Garlic Scentry formula: Pre-packed 

in a 2 liter hand pump sprayer 

 (M.C. 4) 

632272611228 $16.25 $32.95 

GAR-1F 1 Gallon Pump ‘N Go: Ready to use 
Garlic Scentry formula: Pre-packed 

in a 1 gallon hand pump sprayer 
(M.C. 1) 

632272611112 $21.50 $39.95 

GAR-1BPS 1 Gallon Battery Operated Spray and 
1 Gallon Garlic Scentry formula  

(M.C. 1) 

632272601236 $38.75 $79.95 
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Garlic Scentry Ready to Use, Pump 'N Go, and Concentrate Formula 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost Retail Price 

GCS-32HES 1 Quart Garlic Concentrate in a 
Mixing Hose End Sprayer

(Makes 2.5 gallons) 

(M.C. 12) 

632272218205 $15.25 $29.95 

GCS-32 1 Quart Garlic Scentry 
Concentrate Formula Ratio 1:10 

(Makes 2.5 gallons) 
(M.C. 12) 

 632272632322 $10.85 $19.95 

GCS-64 1/2 Gallon Garlic Scentry 
Concentrate Formula Ratio 1:10 

(Makes 5 gallons) 
(M.C. 8) 

632272636443 $21.50 $39.95 

GCS-128 1 Gallon Garlic Scentry 
Concentrate Formula Ratio 1:10 

(Makes 10 gallons) 
(M.C. 4) 

632272821825 $40.00 $79.95 

GCS-2.5P 2.5 gallon Garlic Scentry 
Concentrate Formula Ratio 1:10 

(Makes 25 gallons) 
(M.C. 2) 

632272681283 $90.00 $179.95 

GG-10 10” Tube of Garlic Gel for 
longer lasting results 

(M.C. 24) 

632272999975 $7.95 $14.95 
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Garscentria Insect and Pest Control 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost Retail Price 

GARFOG-1Q 1 Quart Garscentria Essential Oil and 
Garlic Concentrate fog or spray liquid 

plus a Propane Fogger
(M.C 1) 

632272887777 $100.00 $199.95 

GRST-1Q 1 Quart Garscentria Essential Oil and 
Garlic Concentrate fog or spray liquid 

(M.C 12) 

632272112527 $17.50 $34.95 

GRST-64 ½ Gallon Garscentrial Essential 
Oil and Garlic Concentrate fog 

or spray liquid 
 (M.C 8) 

632272887791 $35.00 $69.95 
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Tridents Pride Liquid Fish Fertilizer Concentrate NPK 2-3-1 and Granular Blend 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

TP-16 16 oz Tridents Pride Liquid 
Fish Fertilizer 

Makes 4 Gallons 

(M.C. 24) 

632272887760 $4.15 $7.95 

TPW-1Q 1 Quart Tridents Pride Liquid Fish 
Fertilizer w/ Hose End Mixing 

Sprayer 

Makes 8 Gallons  

(M.C. 12) 

63227260000 $10.85 $19.95 

TP-1Q 1 Quart Tridents Pride Liquid 
Fish Fertilizer 

Makes 8 Gallons  

(M.C. 9) 

632272600010 $4.95 $9.95 

TP-64G ½ Gallon Tridents Pride Liquid 
Fish Fertilizer 

Makes 16 Gallons 
(M.C 5) 

632272600024 $6.85 $12.95 

TP-128G 1 Gallon Tridents Pride Liquid 
Fish Fertilizer  

Makes 32 Gallons  

(M.C. 4) 

632272600031 $10.25 $19.95 

TP-2.5G 2.5 Gallon Tridents Pride Liquid 
Fish Fertilizer 

Makes 80 Gallons  

(M.C. 2) 

63227260048 $24.50 $44.95 

TP-5G 5 Gallon Tridents Pride Liquid 
Fish Fertilizer 

Makes 160 Gallons  

(M.C. 1) 

63227260055 $48.50 $79.95 

TP-5SC 5 lb Shaker Jug of Tridents Pride 
Soil Conditioning Granules  

(M.C. 4) 

632272600062 $10.00 $19.95 

TP-15BX 15 lb Box of Tridents Pride 
Soil Conditioning Granules 

(M.C. 1) 

632272600079 $19.50 $39.95 
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Tridents Pride Plus Liquid Fish Fertilizer with Brown Algae Extract and Chitosan NPK 2-3-1 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

TPCH-128G 1 Gallon Tridents Pride Plus Liquid 
Fish Fertilizer with Brown Algae 

Extract and Chitosan  

(M.C. 4) 

632272156774 $30.00  $59.95  

TPCH-64G ½ Gallon  Tridents Pride Plus Liquid 
Fish Fertilizer with Brown Algae 

Extract and Chitosan  

(M.C. 5) 

632272156705 $17.50  $34.95  

TPCH-32Q 1 Quart Tridents Pride Plus Liquid Fish 
Fertilizer with Brown Algae Extract 

and Chitosan  

(M.C. 9) 

632272156798 $10.25  $19.95  

TPCH-1QHES 1 Quart of Tridents Pride Plus Liquid 
Fish Fertilizer with Brown Algae 

Extract and Chitosan w/ Hose End 
Mixing Sprayer 

(M.C. 12) 

632272156781 $14.50  $29.95 
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Brown Algae Extract with Salicylic Acid(SA) NPK 0-0-1 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

ANSW-1QHES One Quart Brown Algae Extract with 
Natural Salicylic Acid in a Mixing Hose 

End Sprayer 

NPK 0-0-1 

(M.C. 12) 

632272191812 $9.75 $19.95 

ANSW-32Q 32 oz Brown Algae Extract with 
Natural Salicylic Acid 

NPK 0-0-1 

 (M.C. 9) 

632272191829 $6.75 $12.95 

ANSW-64G 64 oz Brown Algae Extract with Natural 
Salicylic Acid 

NPK 0-0-1 

(M.C. 5) 

632272191836 $8.50 $17.95 

ANSW-128G 128 oz Brown Algae Extract 
with Natural Salicylic Acid 

NPK 0-0-1 

(M.C. 4) 

632272191843 $15.50 $29.95 
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Chitosan with Salicylic Acid(SA) 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

CSA-1QHES One Quart Chitosan with Salicylic Acid 
in a Mixing Hose End Sprayer 

(M.C. 12) 

632272191850 $9.50 $19.95 

CSA-32Q 32 oz Chitosan with Salicylic Acid  

(M.C. 9) 

632272191867 $8.00 $15.95 

CSA-64G 64 oz Chitosan with Salicylic Acid 

 (M.C. 5) 

632272191874 $12.50 $24.95 

CSA-128G 128 oz Chitosan with Salicylic Acid 
(M.C. 4) 

632272191881 $19.50 $39.95 
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Sunshine Harvest Fertilizers (Urea, SOP and DAP) 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

ULF-1G 1 Gallon Liquid Urea Fertilizer 

NPK 23-0-0  

(M.C. 4) 

632272010106 $6.75 $12.95 

UGF-9 9 lbs Granular Urea Fertilizer 

NPK 46-0-0 

(M.C. 4) 

632272010113 $7.95 $14.95 

UGF-40 40 lb box Granular Urea Fertilizer 

NPK 46-0-0 

(M.C. 1) 

632272010120 $30. $59.95 

LSOP-1G 1 Gallon SOP Potassium Sulphate 
Fertilizer Liquid 

NPK 0-0-5 

(M.C. 4) 

632272010151 $4.75 $8.99 

GSOP-12 12 lb Granular SOP Potassium 
Sulphate Fertilizer  

NPK 0-0-53 

(M.C. 4) 

632272010168 $14.50 $29.95 

GSOP-40 40 lb box Granular SOP Potassium 
Sulphate Fertilizer  

NPK 0-0-53 

(M.C. 1) 

632272010175 $34.50 $69.95 
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Sunshine Harvest Fertilizers (Urea, SOP and DAP) 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

LDAP-1G 1 Gallon DAP Diammonium Phosphate 
Fertilizer Liquid 

NPK 9-23-0 

(M.C. 4) 

632272010182 $7.50 $14.95 

GDAP-12 12 lb Granular DAP Diammonium 
Phosphate Fertilizer  

NPK 18-46-0 

(M.C. 4) 

632272010199 $11.50 $19.95 

GDAP-40 40 lb. box Granular DAP Diammonium 
Phosphate Fertilizer  

NPK 18-46-0 

(M.C. 1) 

632272010373 $34.50 $69.95 

All Purpose Fertilizer NPK 5-10-5 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

GPF-12SJ 12 lb shaker All Purpose Fertilizer  

NPK 5-10-5   

(M.C. 4) 

632272345697 $7.50 $14.95 

GPF-40BX 40 lb box All Purpose Fertilizer  

NPK 5-10-5   

(M.C. 1) 

632272354675 $20.00 $39.95 
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Lawn & Vegetables Fertilizer NPK 10-6-4 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

GPTF-12SJ 12 lb Lawn & Vegetable Fertilizer  

NPK 10-6-4  

(M.C. 4) 

632272354682 $7.95 $14.95 

GPTF-40BX 40 lb box Lawn & Vegetable Fertilizer 

NPK 10-6-4  

(M.C. 1) 

632272354699 $20.00 $39.95 

Vegetable, Garden, Shrub and Tree Fertilizer NPK 10-10-10 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

VGST-12SJ 12 lb Vegetable, Garden, Shrub and 
Tree Fertilizer  

NPK 10-10-10  

(M.C. 4)  

632272354606 $8.25 $16.95 

VGST-40BX 40 lb box Vegetable, Garden, Shrub 
and Tree Fertilizer  

NPK 10-10-10  

(M.C. 1) 

632272354590 $22.50 $49.95 
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Flowering Stage Fertilizer NPK 5-25-5 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

GLF-12SJ 12 lb Flowering Stage Fertilizer  

NPK 5-25-5 

(M.C. 4) 

632272354569 $8.75 $16.95 

GLF-40BX 40 lb box Flowering Stage Fertilizer 

NPK 5-25-5   

(M.C. 1) 

632272354552 $22.50 $49.95 

Cannabis Grower's Choice NPK 5-20-5 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

GSF-12SJ 12 lb Cannabis Grower's Choice 

NPK 5-20-5   

(M.C. 4) 

632272354583 $8.35 $16.95 

GSF-40BX 40 lb box  Cannabis Grower's Choice 

NPK 5-20-5   

(M.C. 1) 

632272354576 $22.50 $49.95 
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Potash Fertilizer NPK 0-0-60 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

PO-12SJ 12 lb shaker jug Potash Fertilizer  

NPK 0-0-60 

(M.C. 4) 

632272345673 $7.95 $14.95 

PO-40BX 40 lb box Potash Fertilizer  

NPK 0-0-60  

(M.C. 1) 

632272345680 $25.00 $49.95 

High K NPK 5-10-27 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

HK-12SJ 12 lb shaker jug High K  

NPK 5-10-27  

(M.C. 4) 

632272354507 $8.75 $16.95 

HK-40BX 40 lb box High K  

NPK 5-10-27 

(M.C. 1) 

632272354514 $23.50 $44.95 
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Bark Mulch Colorants: Ready to Use and Concentrate 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost Retail Price 

MC-1FR 1 Gallon sprayer pre-loaded 

with Red Bark Mulch Colorant 

Covers 300sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123431 $21.50 $39.95 

MC-1FBRN 1 Gallon sprayer pre-loaded with 

Brown Bark Mulch Colorant

Covers 300sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123424 $21.50 $39.95 

MC-1FBL 1 Gallon sprayer pre-loaded with 

Black Bark Mulch Colorant  

Covers 300sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123417 $21.50 $39.95 

MCBPS-1R Battery powered sprayer with 1 

Gallon Red Bark Mulch Colorant  

Covers 300sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123509 $39.00 $74.95 

MCBPS-1BRN Battery powered sprayer with 1 

Gallon Brown Bark Mulch Colorant  

Covers 300sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123516 $39.00 $74.95 

MCBPS-1BL Battery Powered sprayer with 

1 Gallon Black Bark Mulch 

Colorant  

Covers 300sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123523 $39.00 $74.95 

MC-64R ½ Gallon Red Bark Mulch 

Colorant  

Covers 150sf 

(M.C. 5) 

632272123530 $8.25 $15.95 

MC-64BRN ½  Gallon Brown Bark Mulch 

Colorant 

Covers 150sf 

(M.C. 5) 

632272123547 $8.25 $15.95 

MC-64BL ½ Gallon Black Bark Mulch 

Colorant 

Covers 150sf 

(M.C. 5) 

632272123554 $8.25 $15.95 
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Bark Mulch Colorants: Ready to Use and Concentrate 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost Retail Price 

MC-128R 1 Gallon Red Bark Mulch 

Colorant 

Covers 300sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123561 $12.75 $24.95 

MC-128BRN 1 Gallon Brown Bark Mulch 

Colorant 

Covers 300sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123578 $12.75 $24.95 

MC-128BL 1 Gallon Black Bark Mulch 

Colorant 

Covers 300sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123585 $12.75 $24.95 

MCC-32BRN 1 quart Concentrate Brown 

Bark Mulch Colorant  

Covers 675sf 

(M.C 9) 

632272123608 $19.75 $39.95 

MCC-32BL 1 quart Concentrate Black 

Bark Mulch Colorant 

Covers 675sf 

(M.C 9) 

632272123615 $19.75 $39.95 

MCC-32R 1 quart Concentrate Red Bark 

Mulch Colorant 

Covers 675sf 

(M.C 9) 

632272123592 $19.75 $39.95 

MCC-64R ½ Gallon Concentrate Red 

Bark Mulch Colorant 

Covers 1350sf 

(M.C. 5) 

632272123622 $37.50 $69.95 

MCC-64BRN ½ Gallon Concentrate Brown 

Bark Mulch Colorant 

Covers 1350sf 

(M.C. 5) 

632272123639 $37.50 $69.95 

MCC-64BL ½ Gallon Concentrate Black 

Bark Mulch Colorant 

Covers 1350sf 

(M.C. 5) 

632272123646 $37.50 $69.95 
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Bark Mulch Colorants: Ready to Use and Concentrate 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost Retail Price 

MCC-128R One Gallon Concentrate Red 

Bark Mulch Colorant  

Covers 2700sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123653 $71.00 $129.95 

MCC-128BRN One Gallon Concentrate 

Brown Bark Mulch Colorant 

Covers 2700sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123660 $71.00 $129.95 

MCC-128BL One Gallon Concentrate Black 

Bark Mulch Colorant 

Covers 2700sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123677 $71.00 $129.95 
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Grass Colorants 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost Retail Price 

GUGC-1F 1 Gallon sprayer pre-loaded 
with Ready to Use Green Up 

Grass Colorant 
Covers 300sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123455 $21.50 $39.95 

GUGC-PS1 Battery Powered Sprayer Applicator 
with 1 Gallon Ready to Use Green 

Up Grass Colorant 
Covers 300sf 

(M.C 1) 

632272123462 $32.50 $59.95 

GUGC-64 ½ Gallon Ready to Use Green 
Up Grass Colorant 

Covers 150sf 
(M.C 5) 

632272123479 $7.95 $14.95 

GUGC-128 1 Gallon Ready to Use Green 
Up Grass Colorant 

Covers 300sf 
(M.C 4) 

632272123479 $12.50 $24.95 

GUGCC-32C 1 quart Green Up Concentrate Grass 
Colorant 

Covers 675sf 
(M.C 9) 

632272123479 $19.50 $39.95 

GUGCC-64C ½ Gallon Green Up 
Concentrate Grass Colorant 

Covers 1350sf 
(M.C 5) 

632272123479 $37.00 $69.95 

GUGCC-128C 1 Gallon Green Up 
Concentrate Grass Colorant 

Covers 
2700sf (M.C 4) 

632272123486 $68.50 $129.95 

Garden and Lawn Accessories

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost Retail Price 

BB-100 Bare Blaster Propane Weed Killing 

Torch  

(M.C 6) 

632272221007 $15.50 $39.95 
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Graffiti Remover and Solar Panel Cleaners 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BGMI-8GRTR 8 oz of Graffiti Remover and 

General Cleaner with trigger 
sprayer 

(M.C. 24) 

632272987651 $5.25 $9.95 

BGMI-28GRTR 28 oz of Graffiti Remover and 
General Cleaner w/ a trigger sprayer 

applicator  

(M.C 9) 

632272282893 $10.75 $19.95 

BGMI-32GR 32 oz of Graffiti Remover and 

General Cleaner  

(M.C 9) 

632272282824 $10.50 $19.95 

1S-SPHEC 1 Quart Concentrated Solar Panel  

Cleaner in a Mixing Hose End 
Sprayer. (32:1)  

Makes 8 Gallons

(M.C. 8) 

632272895543 

$13.75 $24.95 

1S-SPC 1 Gallon Ready to Use Solar Panel 
Cleaner 

(M.C. 4) 

632272895413 

$10.50 $19.95 

1S-CSPC 1 Gallon Concentrated Solar 
Panel Cleaner 

Makes 32 gallons 
(M.C. 4) 

632272895116 $19.75 $39.95 
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Parking Lot and Driveway Maintenance  

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BB-100 Propane Asphalt Torch 

(M.C. 6) 

632272221007 $18.50 $29.95 

1S-APHR Asphalt Pot Hole Repair 3.5 

Gallon bucket 50lbs 

Covers 5 sqft per pail 1” thick 

(M.C. 1) 

632272987323 $38.50 $69.95 

1S-EFF Efflorescene Stain Remover 1 

Gallon covers 150sf 

(M.C. 4) 

632272987361 $21.50 $39.95 

1S-FireX Fire Extinguisher in a Can 

Fights 4 Kinds of Fire 18oz 

Can 

(M.C. 12) 

632272987330 $15.00 $29.95 

1S-ATP 
Dura Stripe Aerosol Traffic Paint 

18oz (Yellow) 

(M.C. 12) 

632272987309 $6.75 $12.95 

1S-AFMP Eco Stripe Aerosol Field Marking Paint 

Water Based 

18 oz (White)

(M.C. 12) 

632272987293 $6.75 $12.95 

1S-UMP Eco Stripe Aerosol Utility Marking Paint 

Water Based 18oz 

(Flourescent Orange) 

(M.C. 12) 

632272987286 $7.00 $12.95 
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Calcium Chloride Dust Control Liquid

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

1S-CACL-30 35% Calcium Chloride Dust Control  

30gal drum 

Ships LTL 

632272987279 $115.00 $229.95 

1S-CACL-55 35% Calcium Chloride Dust Control  

55gal drum 

Ships LTL 

632272987262 $175.00 $349.95 

1S-CACL-275T 35% Calcium Chloride Dust Control 

275gal Tote 

Ships LTL 

632272998886 $600.00 $999.95 

Pool Calcium and Pool Salt

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost Retail Price 

PCAL-7 7lb Shaker Jug of Calcium 

Chloride Hardness Increase 

(M.C. 4) 

632272800820 $7.75 $14.95 

PCAL-40 
40lb box of Calcium 

Chloride Hardness Increase 

(M.C. 1) 

632272800837 $20.00 $39.95 

PSAL-50 50lb box of Pool Salt for 
saltwater chlorinators 

(M.C. 1) 

632272752037 $9.35 $17.95 
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Mold Removal and Air Purification 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

MBFC-6oz Anti Mold Aerosol Particulate 
Fogger EPA registered 

6oz can cover 150sf 

850076005009 $32.00 $64.95 

MBS1 Mold Bomb Spray EPA registered 
16.5 oz can 

850076005443 $55.00 $99.95 

BIOW-3LB Mold Laundry detergent extraction for 
wearables and textiles 3lbs 

850076005238 $74.50 $149.95 

BMAS-1 BioMatrix Mold Air Filtration 
Air Scrubber 

850076005481 $74.50 $149.95 

ASAS-1 Air Safti Air Scrubber 
Professional Grade Mold 

Elimination Filter
(M.C. 1) 

850076005320 $349.95 $649.95 
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Disinfectants and Sterilants 

Product No. Image Description UPC Cost MSRP 

BioCide 100-G EPA registered. disinfectant, 
sanitizer, germicide, virucide, 

deodorizer for most non porous 
surfaces. Efficacy tested and verified. 
Ready to use formula. Kills 99.9% of 

germs, virus, bacteria, spores, 
fungus, mildew and microbes that 

cause diseases and infections  
(M.C 4) 

850076005023 $36.50 $79.95 

BioCide 100-Q EPA registered. disinfectant, 
sanitizer, germicide, virucide, 

deodorizer for most non porous 
surfaces. Efficacy tested and verified. 
Ready to use formula. Kills 99.9% of 

germs, virus, bacteria, spores, 
fungus, mildew and microbes that 

cause diseases and infections  
(M.C 9) 

850076000000 $18.25 $39.95 

Clean Room EPA registered. disinfectant, sanitizer, 
germicide, deodorizer for most non 

porous surfaces. Easy to use, just 
dilute with water and apply. Kills 
99.9% of germs, virus, bacteria, 

spores, fungus, mildew, microbes that 
cause diseases and infections 

Concentrated formula.
Makes 64 Gallons 

(M.C 4) 

850076005368 $200.00 $479.95 

White Water WHITE WATER is a peroxide based, 
safe, stable, effective formulation 
for cleaning, neutralizing and odor 

elimination. 
1 Gallon 
(M.C 4) 

850011093436 $17.50 $34.95 

ULVCF-1 Professional Grade Mold 
Cleaning Fogger Applicator 

(M.C 1) 

850076005467 $325.00 $599.95 
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